
RANK GPA LPI NAME BIRTH DATE AGE MILK FAT PROTEIN %FAT %PROT SCS MS F&L DS RP NAME SEMEN CODE NAME
RANG IPV MPG NOM NAISSANCE ÂGE LAIT GRAS PROTÉINE %GRAS %PROT CSS SM P&M PL Cr NOM CODE DE SEMENCE NOM

1 $1568 1881 CAN 109263257 MISSISKA SANTANA MAYA -P 02-Dec-14 8 1415 90 57 0.27 0.03 2.85 4 1 2 6 6 KASH IN SANTANA -P ET 0007JE01273 1883 PA SUNSET CANYON MERCHANTS I MAID 1865 D

2 $1521 1948 CAN 109173292 CABEROY MATT MINNIE MOUSE 01-Jun-15 2 999 65 46 0.17 0.09 2.96 11 11 6 8 9 WILSONVIEW IF MATT ET 0007JE01344 1887 PA COTELET LEGAL MINDY 1696 PA

3 $1505 1863 CAN 109287557 VERJATIN MACKENZIE LISARINEA E 04-Jun-15 2 1594 84 59 0.06 -0.04 2.93 3 5 0 3 1 MISSISKA MACKENZIE ET 0200JE01007 1962 PA VERJATIN PLUS LISARINNE ET 1625 PA

4 $1475 1894 CAN 109115803 LUCHANEL MACKENZIE MAYA 06-Jun-15 2 1222 84 53 0.31 0.07 2.84 6 6 0 6 5 MISSISKA MACKENZIE ET 0200JE01007 1962 PA LUCHANEL IRWIN MAGGY 1567 PA

5 $1457 1878 CAN 109115791 PERKINS BALLISTIC PASTA ET 13-Mar-15 4 1240 58 46 -0.06 -0.02 3.00 10 11 8 6 5 DP BALLISTIC 0007JE01336 1613 PA STORNAWAY VALENTINO PASTA 1991 D

6 $1452 1856 CAN 108868314 VERMALAR NIKON IN SHAPE -P 20-Jan-15 6 877 62 41 0.26 0.10 2.77 10 11 3 5 6 AHLEM NIKON -P 0029JE03870 1772 PA VERMALAR FASTRACK IMPULSE ET 1556 PA

7 $1448 1854 CAN 109252144 J.P.L. BARNABAS SELMA 23-Jan-15 6 1122 67 47 0.14 0.05 2.86 9 9 4 5 5 JARS OF CLAY BARNABAS 0007JE01294 1828 PA J.P.L. VISIONNARY SOPHIA -ET- 1516 D

8 $1415 1810 CAN 109263268 MISSISKA CHARLEMAGNE MARIAN ET 21-Feb-15 5 1597 79 59 -0.03 -0.04 2.88 2 2 2 5 3 DUTCH HOLLOW CHARLEMAGNE 0007JE01376 1756 PA SUNSET CANYON MERCHANTS I MAID 1865 D

9 $1396 1893 CAN 109219299 REYLA NIKON J'ADORE ET 10-Dec-14 8 1156 86 52 0.38 0.11 2.81 7 7 1 7 5 AHLEM NIKON -P 0029JE03870 1772 PA REYLA VALENTINO DIOR ET 1799 D

10 $1393 1778 CAN 12091261 GREENMOOR MEGATRON GAYLE 30-Nov-14 8 1312 71 49 0.09 -0.02 2.89 7 6 0 7 3 SUNSET CANYON MEGATRON ET 0147JE06209 1882 PA GREENMOOR VALENTINO GWYNETH 1434 D

11 $1367 1805 CAN 109287554 VERJATIN MACKENZIE LISARINA ET 09-May-15 3 1411 86 57 0.21 0.03 3.01 2 3 -2 4 0 MISSISKA MACKENZIE ET 0200JE01007 1962 PA VERJATIN PLUS LISARINNE ET 1625 PA

12 $1326 1857 CAN 109190883 TRAILBLAZER CCCJ MERICA BRIDGE 15-Jan-15 6 864 56 46 0.15 0.17 2.79 8 4 9 7 3 SUNSET CANYON MERICA ET 0029JE03884 2080 PA COMESTAR BERLINE SULTAN ET 1722 D

13 $1325 1813 CAN 108283588 PHYLUM TITANIUM VALERIE ET 01-Dec-14 8 663 59 39 0.36 0.18 3.12 9 9 4 5 11 HEARTLAND FASTRACK TITANIUM 0007JE01291 1707 PA WF IATOLA SHALENA ET 1763 D

14 $1318 1863 CAN 109263265 MISSISKA MATT MARILYN 06-Feb-15 6 1341 84 57 0.18 0.03 2.97 6 4 3 8 9 WILSONVIEW IF MATT ET 0007JE01344 1887 PA MISSISKA VINNIE M MAID 2 ET 1680 D

15 $1316 1613 CAN 109311473 BRAJYL DAVID LEITICIA 05-Dec-14 8 475 35 25 0.17 0.09 2.75 6 7 5 0 5 SUNSET CANYON DAVID ET 0200JE00183 1591 D BRAJYL LEGACY LEILA 1748 D

16 $1305 1855 CAN 109115802 LUCHANEL MACKENZIE FRUGA 03-Jun-15 2 1148 76 52 0.27 0.11 2.89 3 6 2 2 0 MISSISKA MACKENZIE ET 0200JE01007 1962 PA LUCHANEL PLUS FRUGALE ET 1659 PA

17 $1294 1648 CAN 109115792 LUCHANEL BALLISTIC GRIFFE 01-Apr-15 4 884 43 33 -0.02 -0.04 2.95 7 7 6 3 5 DP BALLISTIC 0007JE01336 1613 PA LUCHANEL DAVID GRIFFEN 1570 PA

18 $1279 1856 CAN 109263264 MISSISKA MATT MADELYN ET 02-Feb-15 6 971 80 48 0.40 0.14 2.98 7 6 2 8 7 WILSONVIEW IF MATT ET 0007JE01344 1887 PA SUNSET CANYON MERCHANTS I MAID 1865 D

19 $1265 1838 CAN 109249260 BATISCAN VIVALDI TAMMY 08-Mar-15 5 269 68 31 0.84 0.33 2.91 5 6 6 2 5 GOLDEN GDK VIVALDI 0200JE07756 2064 PA BATISCAN IATOLA TUNISE ET 1149 D

20 $1245 1763 CAN 109263262 MISSISKA MATT VIPER 21-Jan-15 6 1094 58 45 0.03 0.06 3.01 6 6 5 7 6 WILSONVIEW IF MATT ET 0007JE01344 1887 PA MISSISKA RENEGADE VEDA 1449 D

20 $1245 1625 CAN 12091269 GREENMOOR NITRO GOLDENROD 04-Feb-15 6 938 49 38 0.02 0.04 2.85 3 3 3 3 3 ALL LYNNS HENDRIX NITRO 0007JE01242 1709 PA GREENMOOR IATOLA GOLDEN 1201 D

22 $1228 1824 CAN 109263187 GILLARD MIND DOLI ET 13-Feb-15 5 1165 75 47 0.24 0.05 2.97 4 6 5 1 -2 DESERT DIAMOND MIND ET 0200JE01003 1827 PA GILLARD TRACTION DOLA 1496 D

23 $1218 1746 CAN 12091282 GREENMOOR CHILI DIANTHA ET 08-Apr-15 4 1050 62 46 0.14 0.07 3.02 5 4 4 7 8 ROWLEYS 11 VISIONARY CHILI-ET 0029JE03867 1885 PA GREENMOOR IATOLA TOPAZ 1686 D

24 $1211 1769 CAN 12035064 REXLEA DPF ILLUMINATE 25 D 14 7 1009 68 42 0 26 0 05 3 03 7 7 3 6 3 DP FRONTRUNNER ET 0200JE00514 1785 PA REXLEA VALENTINO ITEM 1722 D
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24 $1211 1769 CAN 12035064 REXLEA DPF ILLUMINATE 25-Dec-14 7 1009 68 42 0.26 0.05 3.03 7 7 3 6 3 DP FRONTRUNNER ET 0200JE00514 1785 PA REXLEA VALENTINO ITEM 1722 D

25 $1209 1681 CAN 108915623 STESSI RUNNER AMANDINE 08-Feb-15 6 829 60 34 0.27 0.02 2.79 7 8 0 7 2 DP FRONTRUNNER ET 0200JE00514 1785 PA STESSI HEADLINE ANGEL 1503 D

26 $1207 1707 CAN 109173290 CABEROY BARNABAS DAIQUIRI 27-Jan-15 6 1436 59 49 -0.18 -0.09 2.97 5 7 2 4 0 JARS OF CLAY BARNABAS 0007JE01294 1828 PA ST-LO PLUS DAISY 1487 D

27 $1206 1730 CAN 109287548 VERJATIN MACKENZIE IZABEL 22-Mar-15 4 963 64 45 0.13 0.09 2.94 5 7 -1 4 1 MISSISKA MACKENZIE ET 0200JE01007 1962 PA VERJATIN IRWIN IZA ET 1410 D

28 $1197 1756 CAN 109115786 LUCHANEL BARNABAS FATALE 27-Nov-14 8 869 66 43 0.31 0.14 3.01 7 7 1 7 8 JARS OF CLAY BARNABAS 0007JE01294 1828 PA HAUTPRE SENIOR FREIDA 1309 D

29 $1166 1677 CAN 12091258 GREENMOOR ADVANTAGE CINDERS 24-Nov-14 8 1238 51 51 -0.18 0.03 3.01 5 5 1 5 6 ROWLEYS 11 VISIONARY CHILI-ET 0029JE03867 1885 PA GREENMOOR ARROW PENNY 1164 D

30 $1162 1693 CAN 109368528 JOSCLAUD VITALITY MERVEILLE ET 02-Jan-15 7 828 64 43 0.32 0.16 3.06 6 4 -1 6 8 MISSISKA VITALITY 0200JE00399 1697 PA PEARLMONT IMPULS MARVEL 1680 M

31 $1157 1709 CAN 109252146 J.P.L. PILGRIM FERNANDELLE 28-Jan-15 6 139 40 23 0.49 0.25 2.68 6 8 9 1 4 HAWARDEN DIMENSION PILGRIM 0007JE01270 2031 PA J.P.L. LEGACY FERNANDE 1215 D

32 $1156 1677 CAN 108929003 JADA VIVALDI REBELLE 10-Mar-15 5 589 45 30 0.25 0.12 2.85 7 8 3 4 5 GOLDEN GDK VIVALDI 0200JE07756 2064 PA JADA SENIOR RUBYGOLD 1019 D

33 $1149 1837 CAN 109263258 MISSISKA NIKON MILA ET 02-Dec-14 8 1345 96 65 0.38 0.16 3.01 2 1 -2 4 0 AHLEM NIKON -P 0029JE03870 1772 PA MISSISKA VINNIE M MAID 3 ET 1777 D

33 $1149 1693 CAN 109115794 LUCHANEL VIVALDI CARTE 05-Apr-15 4 564 52 37 0.38 0.24 2.85 4 4 1 2 3 GOLDEN GDK VIVALDI 0200JE07756 2064 PA HAUTPRE SPIRIT CARREN 989 D

35 $1135 1786 CAN 109263261 MISSISKA NIKON MINT -P ET 18-Dec-14 7 1189 86 56 0.36 0.14 3.01 1 0 1 5 4 AHLEM NIKON -P 0029JE03870 1772 PA MISSISKA VINNIE M MAID 2 ET 1680 D

36 $1130 1623 CAN 109263259 MISSISKA BARNABAS JENNY 03-Dec-14 8 499 49 25 0.34 0.09 2.76 7 7 3 3 3 JARS OF CLAY BARNABAS 0007JE01294 1828 PA LA PRESENTATION JASMINE-ET 1310 D

37 $1128 1704 CAN 109249255 BATISCAN UPBEAT LAFFY 15-Jan-15 6 658 44 30 0.16 0.06 2.91 10 11 5 6 5 MOLLY BROOK VISIONARY UPBEAT 0001JE00849 1683 PA BATISCAN TOPEKA LUFFY 1708 PA

38 $1126 1735 CAN 109252148 J.P.L. VIVALDI ANNA 03-Mar-15 5 21 56 24 0.84 0.36 2.83 6 6 3 3 3 GOLDEN GDK VIVALDI 0200JE07756 2064 PA ESTRAN LEGACY XQUISE ET 1313 D

39 $1119 1490 CAN 12040479 RAISAVIEW CHILI VANILLA 19-Feb-15 5 853 35 31 -0.12 -0.03 2.91 3 3 2 4 5 ROWLEYS 11 VISIONARY CHILI-ET 0029JE03867 1885 PA MUSQIE VINCENT VIOLET ET 1030 D

40 $1100 1649 CAN 12091256 GREENMOOR MEGATRON JOBE 16-Nov-14 8 793 85 38 0.61 0.10 2.96 2 0 -1 3 -4 SUNSET CANYON MEGATRON ET 0147JE06209 1882 PA GREENMOOR TOPEKA JAMILYNNE 1576 D

41 $1098 1601 CAN 12091277 GREENMOOR GALVANIZE SPARKLE 26-Mar-15 4 1516 58 52 -0.22 -0.07 2.89 2 4 -1 1 4 BUTTERCREST GALVANIZE 0007JE01151 1672 M GREENMOOR PLUS SLOANE 1209 PA

42 $1094 1640 CAN 109219311 REYLA BARNABAS BERNADETTE 22-Jan-15 6 990 68 40 0.25 0.02 2.93 4 4 2 3 2 JARS OF CLAY BARNABAS 0007JE01294 1828 PA REYLA ALLSTAR PRIYA 1300 D

43 $1093 1669 CAN 109263277 MISSISKA TEXAS VIVIAN 28-Jun-15 1 892 53 37 0.11 0.04 3.00 7 9 1 6 2 HEARTLAND IRWIN TEXAS ET 0007JE01354 1775 PA MISSISKA MILAD VIENNE 1477 PA

44 $1074 1652 CAN 109392664 TROISCOTES INFLUX UKULELE 25-Mar-15 4 665 44 38 0.13 0.17 3.00 5 6 2 1 3 SUNSET CANYON INFLUX ET 0200JE00238 1852 PA TROISCOTES DAVID SUCETTE 1404 D

45 $1071 1639 CAN 109115799 LUCHANEL AXIS SALLY ET 17-Apr-15 3 1613 49 57 -0.46 -0.07 2.76 4 3 0 6 4 SUGAR GROVE VALENTINO AXIS 0007JE01274 1570 PA LUCHANEL SELECT LB SABLE ET 1589 D

46 $1067 1629 CAN 109241982 LAPOKITA BRUCE ODYNOTTE 25-Jan-15 6 487 42 27 0.26 0.13 2.91 6 6 6 3 2 VERMALAR BRUCE ET 0200JE00511 1755 PA LAPOKITA SENIOR ODYNIE 1339 D

46 $1067 1629 CAN 109241983 LAPOKITA BRUCE ODYNETTE 26-Jan-15 6 487 42 27 0.26 0.13 2.91 6 6 6 3 2 VERMALAR BRUCE ET 0200JE00511 1755 PA LAPOKITA SENIOR ODYNIE 1339 D

48 $1064 1757 CAN 109038802 TROISCOTES VIVALDI TIRELIRE 29-Dec-14 7 155 60 30 0.80 0.36 2.89 6 5 3 5 7 GOLDEN GDK VIVALDI 0200JE07756 2064 PA DESPRESVERTS BLACSTONE ROSE 1133 D

48 $1064 1629 CAN 109223107 CARMEL RENEGADE NELLY 29-Dec-14 7 525 59 27 0.49 0.11 2.92 5 4 7 4 7 BW RENEGADE-ET 0200JE00060 1767 D MISSISKA IATOLA NEIGE ET 1502 D

48 $1064 1583 CAN 109185165 ESTRAN VITALITY BEZINGA 21-Nov-14 8 805 41 37 0.02 0.10 2.95 5 5 2 4 7 MISSISKA VITALITY 0200JE00399 1697 PA ESTRAN VISIONARY RALLYE ET 1500 D
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51 $1040 1507 CAN 109122448 VERJATIN BARNABAS LILI 01-Dec-14 8 1246 52 37 -0.17 -0.16 2.87 5 4 1 4 1 JARS OF CLAY BARNABAS 0007JE01294 1828 PA VERJATIN CELEBRITY LIZZIE ET 1277 D

52 $1034 1502 CAN 109173293 CABEROY LI'L MERMAID CHILI 21-May-15 2 1022 42 43 -0.14 0.05 2.90 -1 0 -1 0 -1 ROWLEYS 11 VISIONARY CHILI-ET 0029JE03867 1885 PA COTE COUNTRY MERISE 1019 D

53 $1031 1662 CAN 109249261 BATISCAN VIVALDI RISIE-P 13-Mar-15 4 779 60 40 0.34 0.17 2.94 3 4 -1 4 2 GOLDEN GDK VIVALDI 0200JE07756 2064 PA BONA ECLIPES RISABELLA -P ET 1412 D

54 $1030 1629 CAN 12026557 HENDRIKS MATT ESKIMO 08-Mar-15 5 992 43 34 -0.11 -0.06 3.05 10 11 5 8 9 WILSONVIEW IF MATT ET 0007JE01344 1887 PA JASPAR VALENTINO EMULATE 1464 PA

55 $1027 1647 CAN 11995408 PARKHE BREIGH SIREN TRINA 26-Nov-14 8 907 50 39 0.09 0.07 3.00 6 6 5 4 7 RIVER VALLEY SALINAS SIREN ET 0007JE01222 1803 PA PARKHE BREIGH TAMMI 983 PA

55 $1027 1628 CAN 109263271 MISSISKA MACKENZIE VALANA 25-Apr-15 3 510 73 33 0.68 0.17 2.93 2 2 0 2 1 MISSISKA MACKENZIE ET 0200JE01007 1962 PA MISSISKA MONOPOLY VERITY 1217 D

57 $1026 1538 CAN 109287556 VERJATIN TEXAS LISARYE ET 21-May-15 2 1433 56 48 -0.25 -0.12 2.88 4 5 -4 3 -1 HEARTLAND IRWIN TEXAS ET 0007JE01354 1775 PA VERJATIN PLUS LISARINNE ET 1625 PA

58 $1021 1542 CAN 12091273 GREENMOOR GAMGEE SNICKERS 10-Mar-15 5 1363 44 45 -0.32 -0.10 3.02 3 5 1 2 2 AHLEM VALENT GAMGEE 21815 ET 0007JE01226 1691 PA GREENMOOR PLUS SHEA 1246 D

59 $1012 1576 CAN 108283589 PHYLUM VITALITY EVE ET 05-Dec-14 8 516 30 24 0.05 0.07 2.97 9 8 6 4 7 ARETHUSA VITALITY ET 0094JE03868 1321 PA WF IATOLA SHALENA ET 1763 D

60 $1009 1607 CAN 109173291 CABEROY PREMIER QUEENCY 19-Mar-15 4 495 43 32 0.27 0.19 2.83 3 2 4 4 4 HAWARDEN IMPULS PREMIER 0029JE03756 1733 D ST-LO LEGACY QUONNY 1362 D

61 $1004 1673 CAN 109263255 MISSISKA BARNABAS MEREDITH 13-Nov-14 8 799 80 37 0.58 0.10 2.98 3 4 2 3 -2 JARS OF CLAY BARNABAS 0007JE01294 1828 PA SUNSET CANYON ALLSTAR C MAID 1537 D

62 $998 1696 CAN 109219312 REYLA PILGRIM YOGURT 24-Jan-15 6 839 75 42 0.47 0.14 2.91 2 2 3 5 4 HAWARDEN DIMENSION PILGRIM 0007JE01270 2031 PA REYLA BOWTIE BUTTERMILK 1213 D

62 $998 1529 CAN 109219304 REYLA PILGRIM HELLE 27-Dec-14 7 479 47 25 0.32 0.09 2.67 2 4 2 0 0 HAWARDEN DIMENSION PILGRIM 0007JE01270 2031 PA REYLA ACE HELEN 1121 D

64 $997 1638 CAN 12091274 GREENMOOR MATT RAVEN 15-Mar-15 4 608 44 34 0.17 0.15 3.00 7 7 3 4 5 WILSONVIEW IF MATT ET 0007JE01344 1887 PA GREENMOOR MAVERICK ROXY 1429 D

64 $997 1620 CAN 108868312 VERMALAR BARNABAS SANDRA 10-Dec-14 8 1118 76 49 0.34 0.11 3.04 2 1 -2 2 3 JARS OF CLAY BARNABAS 0007JE01294 1828 PA LITTLE SAND 1270 M

66 $996 1617 CAN 109249271 BATISCAN MATT STAR 20-Apr-15 3 811 58 35 0.21 0.03 2.91 6 7 1 5 6 WILSONVIEW IF MATT ET 0007JE01344 1887 PA BATISCAN IATOLA STARLLIE 1277 D

67 $995 1693 CAN 109263185 GILLARD MIND DOLY ET 18-Jan-15 6 1268 73 49 0.13 0.01 3.04 2 2 3 3 -2 DESERT DIAMOND MIND ET 0200JE01003 1827 PA GILLARD TRACTION DOLA 1496 D

68 $992 1607 CAN 12035067 REXLEA PILGRIM RAVENNA 13-Jan-15 6 214 45 28 0.49 0.28 2.73 1 2 5 1 3 HAWARDEN DIMENSION PILGRIM 0007JE01270 2031 PA REXLEA SENIOR RHAPSODY ET 1162 D

69 $968 1629 CAN 109115790 LUCHANEL A-T FIREFLY ET 05-Jan-15 7 809 46 30 0.08 -0.01 3.03 9 10 6 4 1 HEARTLAND MERCHANT TOPEKA ET 0007JE01169 1720 D HAUTPRE SULTAN FRANCE -ET 1426 D

70 $948 1603 CAN 12091280 GREENMOOR NITRO SPRINKLES 04-Apr-15 4 469 42 33 0.24 0.19 2.88 6 7 0 6 3 ALL LYNNS HENDRIX NITRO 0007JE01242 1709 PA GREENMOOR ILLUSION SALVIA 1305 PA

71 $947 1595 CAN 12091275 GREENMOOR CHILI GARDENIA 17-Mar-15 4 793 41 40 0.02 0.15 2.98 4 3 4 5 6 ROWLEYS 11 VISIONARY CHILI-ET 0029JE03867 1885 PA GREENMOOR ONTIME GRISELDA 1202 PA

72 $940 1593 CAN 109115785 LUCHANEL BARNABAS FLORALE 24-Nov-14 8 1484 50 44 -0.38 -0.18 2.96 8 9 3 4 4 JARS OF CLAY BARNABAS 0007JE01294 1828 PA HAUTPRE ONTIME FLORENTINE 1236 D

73 $937 1519 CAN 12091281 GREENMOOR IRWIN WILLOW 06-Apr-15 4 300 34 16 0.24 0.07 2.81 10 11 3 5 5 ALL LYNNS VALENTINO IRWIN ET 0007JE01163 1708 M GREENMOOR TOPEKA WINDY 1509 PA

74 $931 1711 CAN 109115789 LUCHANEL NIKON FLOPP P 07 D 14 8 1049 64 47 0 15 0 10 3 02 6 5 3 7 8 AHLEM NIKON P 0029JE03870 1772 PA HAUTPRE REBEL FLIPPY 1299 D74 $931 1711 CAN 109115789 LUCHANEL NIKON FLOPP-P 07-Dec-14 8 1049 64 47 0.15 0.10 3.02 6 5 3 7 8 AHLEM NIKON -P 0029JE03870 1772 PA HAUTPRE REBEL FLIPPY 1299 D

75 $930 1519 CAN 12091266 GREENMOOR GALVANIZE GERTRUDE 28-Jan-15 6 1214 30 44 -0.41 -0.03 2.81 5 4 2 4 4 BUTTERCREST GALVANIZE 0007JE01151 1672 M GREENMOOR LEACACY GEMA 1216 D

76 $916 1677 CAN 109263267 MISSISKA BARNABAS MAY 15-Feb-15 5 1405 73 56 0.02 0.01 3.14 4 2 1 7 2 JARS OF CLAY BARNABAS 0007JE01294 1828 PA MISSISKA VINNIE M MAID 1 ET 1633 D

77 $910 1488 CAN 12061092 GARHAVEN MANTRA DELOITT ET 06-Apr-15 4 746 30 22 -0.10 -0.09 2.98 9 12 4 6 1 ERTL MANTRA 0200JE00180 1725 PA GARHAVEN FUSION DELIGHT 1068 D

78 $906 1720 CAN 109219298 REYLA INFLUX DORA 09-Dec-14 8 631 84 43 0.74 0.26 2.87 2 0 1 4 -1 SUNSET CANYON INFLUX ET 0200JE00238 1852 PA REYLA ALLSTAR DARA 1700 D

78 $906 1437 CAN 109115800 LUCHANEL OLIVER BELLE-P 10-May-15 3 845 24 32 -0.26 0.01 2.93 6 7 -1 3 3 DUTCH HOLLOW OLIVER-P 0007JE01219 1432 PA LUCHANEL TOPEKA BELLY 1502 PA

80 $904 1670 CAN 109263189 GILLARD MIND DOLEE ET 15-Feb-15 5 958 70 44 0.32 0.12 2.98 1 3 2 1 -3 DESERT DIAMOND MIND ET 0200JE01003 1827 PA GILLARD TRACTION DOLA 1496 D

80 $904 1527 CAN 109252141 J.P.L. BARNABAS FLAVIE 08-Dec-14 8 802 37 31 -0.05 0.02 2.86 6 8 2 4 3 JARS OF CLAY BARNABAS 0007JE01294 1828 PA J.P.L. BLACKSTONE FLORENTINE 1179 D

82 $898 1476 CAN 12178956 PARKHE BREIGH VALENTINO REGAN 06-Apr-15 4 1205 21 35 -0.55 -0.14 2.96 8 9 3 5 3 ALL LYNNS LOUIE VALENTINO ET 0007JE01038 1561 D PARKHE BREIGH BIGSHOW RITA 1059 PA

83 $896 1500 CAN 12091279 GREENMOOR TOPEKA JASMYNE 03-Apr-15 4 1000 50 31 -0.03 -0.11 2.93 6 7 3 2 1 HEARTLAND MERCHANT TOPEKA ET 0007JE01169 1720 D GREENMOOR VALENTINO JOCELYN 1247 D

84 $885 1472 CAN 12178950 PARKHE BREIGH VALENTINO ALMIRA 29-Dec-14 7 1115 38 38 -0.25 -0.06 3.03 6 8 0 4 3 ALL LYNNS LOUIE VALENTINO ET 0007JE01038 1561 D PARKHE BREIGH JACINTO AMIRA 1165 PA

85 $879 1633 CAN 108849928 BELLASKA MATT QUIET 29-Jan-15 6 796 51 35 0.12 0.05 3.10 7 8 3 7 4 WILSONVIEW IF MATT ET 0007JE01344 1887 PA BELLASKA SULTAN Q-TYPE -ET 1168 D

86 $873 1517 CAN 109263276 MISSISKA MACKENZIE VALENCIA 27-Jun-15 1 698 50 34 0.20 0.12 2.83 2 2 0 3 3 MISSISKA MACKENZIE ET 0200JE01007 1962 PA MISSISKA GAMMON VAL 840 D

87 $871 1551 CAN 12091278 GREENMOOR TOPEKA EBONY 01-Apr-15 4 929 41 37 -0.09 0.02 2.99 4 5 5 0 -5 HEARTLAND MERCHANT TOPEKA ET 0007JE01169 1720 D GREENMOOR PLUS ECHO 1404 PA

87 $871 1319 CAN 12091262 GREENMOOR IRWIN LAYLA 10-Dec-14 8 802 32 21 -0.16 -0.14 2.78 5 6 -1 1 6 ALL LYNNS VALENTINO IRWIN ET 0007JE01163 1708 M GREENMOOR VERMEER LACY 1041 D

89 $866 1652 CAN 12249787 REXLEA MATT IDOLYSA 12-Mar-15 4 823 42 37 -0.02 0.07 3.21 8 10 6 5 7 WILSONVIEW IF MATT ET 0007JE01344 1887 PA REXLEA TIME IDOLYN 1368 D

90 $861 1588 CAN 109199266 MENARDISE JOEL PARISE ET 07-Jan-15 7 552 22 29 -0.07 0.12 3.22 8 8 11 3 4 GUIMO JOEL ET 0200JE00384 1961 PA MENARDISE ONTIME PATSY 1446 D

91 $852 1425 CAN 109115788 LUCHANEL OLIVER FLOCO -P 03-Feb-15 6 1035 41 36 -0.15 -0.05 2.95 2 4 -1 -1 1 DUTCH HOLLOW OLIVER-P 0007JE01219 1432 PA LUCHANEL PLUS FLOCON 1607 PA

92 $851 1571 CAN 109241984 LAPOKITA VIVALDI MARTINIQUE 29-Jan-15 6 564 59 33 0.49 0.20 2.92 2 2 1 2 4 GOLDEN GDK VIVALDI 0200JE07756 2064 PA LAPOKITA RANDOM MARTINY 1314 PA

93 $850 1471 CAN 12091257 GREENMOOR NITRO SUZIE Q 18-Nov-14 8 1008 46 37 -0.07 -0.02 3.00 3 3 0 4 3 ALL LYNNS HENDRIX NITRO 0007JE01242 1709 PA GREENMOOR VALENTINO SUKEY 1357 D

94 $847 1476 CAN 109392665 TROISCOTES BRUCE UMEUR 04-Jun-15 2 768 40 27 0.03 -0.02 2.83 5 4 4 5 4 VERMALAR BRUCE ET 0200JE00511 1755 PA TROISCOTES ARROW SISSI ET 1357 PA

95 $846 1494 CAN 12035066 REXLEA TOPEKA HAYDORA 30-Dec-14 7 396 24 14 0.05 -0.03 2.97 9 9 11 4 1 HEARTLAND MERCHANT TOPEKA ET 0007JE01169 1720 D REXLEA EXCITATION HAYDEE 1020 D

96 $840 1538 CAN 108868313 VERMALAR ULYSSE GARNETINE 17-Jan-15 6 920 57 35 0.16 -0.01 3.08 4 5 0 7 6 VERMALAR ULYSSE ET 0147JE06212 1743 PA SCOTCH VIEW T-BONE GARNET 1278 D

97 $839 1433 CAN 109287545 VERJATIN BARNABAS LIZINAF 02-Jan-15 7 1035 47 32 -0.08 -0.10 2.92 3 3 2 3 4 JARS OF CLAY BARNABAS 0007JE01294 1828 PA VERJATIN ARROW LIZINE ET 1238 D

98 $837 1424 CAN 12091264 GREENMOOR PLUS SCOOBY DOO 26-Dec-14 7 1020 32 33 -0.26 -0.08 2.94 2 1 5 2 -3 SWEETIE PLUS IATOLAS BOLD 0001JE00711 1756 M GREENMOOR JADE SCARLETTE ET 1140 D

99 $826 1394 CAN 108920161 RANCHMI FRONTRUNNER TI ME 18-Dec-14 7 765 31 23 -0.11 -0.10 2.94 3 4 4 2 3 DP FRONTRUNNER ET 0200JE00514 1785 PA RANCHMI ON TIME PUPUCE 1100 PA

100 $825 1463 CAN 109038800 TROISCOTES VISIONARY USA ET 01-Jan-15 7 963 41 37 -0.09 0.00 2.92 4 4 -1 4 5 ALL LYNNS LEGAL VISIONARY ET 0029JE03761 1660 D ESTRAN BLACKSTONE RAMONE 1289 D


